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Fences
from
Vekra

USE: gardens, factories and warehouses...

• high quality fences made of steel wires with galvanized or galvanized + PVC finish

•  round galvanized or galvanized + PVC posts with cap and tension wire clamp are recommended to be used for the assembly

•  it is also recommended to use tension wires, binding wires, stretchers and posts with the same galvanized or galvanized + PVC finish

IDEAL® galvanized + PVC – round non-interlaced roll
description height

(mm)

galvanized wire with PVC
eyelets 55 × 55 mm
wire diameter 2.50 mm
green – 15, 20, 25 m long roll
brown – 20 m long roll

1000

1250

1500

1600

1800

2000

galvanized + PVC tension wire
roll 26, 44, 52, 66 and 78 m
wire diameter 3.40 mm

IDEAL® galvanized + PVC 60
description height

 (mm)

galvanized wire with PVC
eyelets 60 × 60 mm
wire diameter 2.50 mm
25 m long compact roll
green

1000

1250

1500

1600

1800

2000

galvanized + PVC tension wire
roll 26, 44, 52, 66 and 78 m
wire diameter 3.40 mm

IDEAL® galvanized + PVC – round non-interlaced roll
description height

(mm)

galvanized wire with PVC
eyelets 55 × 55 mm
wire diameter 2.50 mm
green, brown
25 m long roll
green – 15 m long roll
including tension wire

1000

1250

1500

1600

1800

2000

IDEAL® galvanized + PVC 50
description height

(mm)

galvanized wire with PVC
eyelets 55 × 55 mm
wire diameter 2.50 mm
25 m long compact roll
green
white, gray

1000

1250

1500

1600

1800

2000

galvanized + PVC tension wire 
roll 26, 44, 52, 66 and 78 m
wire diameter 3.40 mm

IDEAL® galvanized
description height

 (mm)

galvanized wire
eyelets 55 × 55 mm
wire diameter 2.10 mm
25 m long compact roll

1000

1250

1500

1600

1800

2000

galvanized tension wire 
roll 52 and 78 m
wire diameter 3.00 mm

IDEAL® galvanized + PVC 50 – SUPER
description height

(mm)

galvanized wire with PVC
eyelets 55 × 55 mm
wire diameter 3.0 mm
25 m long compact roll
green

1000

1250

1500

1600

1800

2000

galvanized + PVC tension wire
roll 26, 44, 52, 66 and 78 m
wire diameter 3.40 mm

IDEAL® galvanized – round interlaced roll
description height

 (mm)

galvanized wire
eyelets 55 × 55 mm
wire diameter 2.10 mm
15 and 25 m long roll
including tension wire

1000

1250

1500

1600

1800

2000

IDEAL® galvanized + PVC 50 – LIGHT
description height

(mm)

galvanized wire with PVC
eyelets 55 × 55 mm
wire diameter 2.4 mm
25 m long compact roll
green

1000

1250

1500

1600

1800

2000

galvanized + PVC tension wire
roll 26, 44, 52, 66 and 78 m
wire diameter 3.40 mm

NEW

CHAIN LINK FENCES – IDEAL®
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RECOMMENDATION: 
•  no center tension wire technologically

possible to interlock during production
and must be stretched independently

•  center tension wire is included with
meshes with height beginning at 1.5 m

Accessories for the installation of chain link fences

description

tensioner with galvanized finish

tensioner with galvanized + PVC finish – green, brown, white, blue

tensioner SUPER with galvanized + PVC finish – green

tension comb IDEAL® for stretching square meshes having
heights up to 1500 mm

tension comb IDEAL® for stretching square meshes having
heights above 1500 mm

pliers IDEAL®

IDEAL® brace with galvanized finish

IDEAL® brace with galvanized finish

IDEAL® brace with galvanized + PVC finish

IDEAL® brace with galvanized + PVC finish

Binding wires

description dimensions
(mm)

galvanized binding wire in wired case 1.0/100 m

1.2/100 m

galvanized binding wire 1.0/24 m

1.4/50 m

1.8/50 m

galvanized + PVC binding wire in wired case – green 1.4/60 m

binding wire galvanized + PVC with cutoff, flat – green 100 m

binding wire galvanized + PVC with cutoff, round – green 50 m

binding wire + PVC – green 1.4/24 m

binding wire galvanized + PVC – green, brown, white 1.4/50 m

binding wire + PVC – green 2.6/25 m

galvanized binding wire 0.65/0.1 kg

varnished binding wire – green 0.65/0.1 kg

galvanized binding wire 
(2 pcs in package)

0.65/0.2 kg

varnished binding wire – green 
(2 pcs in package)

0.65/0.2 kg

IDEAL® galvanized + PVC 45 – TENNIS
• suitable for court fencing height 3.0; 3.5; 4.0 m
• fences in rolls according to standard court size (18 × 36 m), each roll has 18 m

description dimensions
(mm)

galvanized wire with PVC
eyelets 45 × 45 mm
wire diameter 2.70 mm
green

3000 × 18 m

3500 × 18 m

4000 × 18 m

ROUND POSTS – IDEAL®

galvanized + PVC
green
post includes post cap
(tension wire clamp is not included)

5200 Ø 60 mm

4900 Ø 60 mm

4300 Ø 60 mm

3750 Ø 60 mm

4000 Ø 48 mm

ROUND POST 

SUPPORTS –IDEAL®

galvanized + PVC
green
post includes plastic ends 
and bonding material

4750 Ø 48 mm

4000 Ø 48 mm

3500 Ø 48 mm

description dimensions
(mm)

gate IDEAL® TENNIS for tennis courts
galvanized wire with PVC green
frame made of round profiles (closed)
square mesh filling
eyelets 45 × 45 mm
wire diameter 2.70 mm
the gate includes 2 posts including 
adjustable joint suspensions
included is a lock with FAB insert

1250 × 2200

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW NEW

NEW NEW

FIVE LEVELS OF PROTECTION
FOR THE FRAME AND POSTS: 
1  degreasing

2  phosphating

3  demineralized water rinse 3x

4   passivation
(Envirox “SG” process)

5   polymer paint 
layer 80 µm

steel component
galvanized layer

1
2 3

4
5
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