

CHAIN LINK FENCES — IDEAL®

- high quality fences made of steel wires with galvanized or galvanized + PVC finish
- round galvanized or galvanized + PVC posts with cap and tension wire clamp are recommended to be used for the assembly
- it is also recommended to use tension wires, binding wires, stretchers and posts with the same galvanized or galvanized + PVC finish

IDEAL® galvanized + PVC 50

description		height (mm)
and distribution.	galvanized wire with PVC	1000
	eyelets 55 × 55 mm	1250
	wire diameter 2.50 mm	1500
MATERIA DE LA CONTRACTION DEL CONTRACTION DE LA	25 m long compact roll	1600
The state of the s	green	1800
COME STATE	white, gray	2000
	galvanized + PVC tension wire roll 26, 44, 52, 66 and 78 m wire diameter 3.40 mm	

IDEAL® galvanized + PVC - round non-interlaced roll

description		height (mm)
Ketha K. K.	galvanized wire with PVC eyelets 55 × 55 mm	1000 1250
	wire diameter 2.50 mm green, brown 25 m long roll	1500 1600 1800
	green – 15 m long roll including tension wire	2000

IDEAL® galvanized + PVC 60

description		height (mm)
AND STREET, ST	galvanized wire with PVC	1000
ASSESSED TO THE PARTY OF THE PA	eyelets 60 × 60 mm	1250
	wire diameter 2.50 mm	1500
MARIONA	25 m long compact roll	1600
100000000000000000000000000000000000000	green	1800
MILITAN SAND		2000
	galvanized + PVC tension wire roll 26, 44, 52, 66 and 78 m wire diameter 3.40 mm	

IDEAL® galvanized + PVC - round non-interlaced roll

description		height (mm)
	galvanized wire with PVC	1000
GANGE STATE	eyelets 55 × 55 mm	1250
	wire diameter 2.50 mm	1500
green – 15, 20, 25 m long roll		1600
	brown – 20 m long roll	1800
		2000
	galvanized + PVC tension wire	
	roll 26, 44, 52, 66 and 78 m	
	wire diameter 3.40 mm	

IDEAL® galvanized + PVC 50 - LIGHT

description		NEW	height (mm)
and the same	galvanized wire with PVC		1000
100 M	eyelets 55 × 55 mm		1250
CARL MAN AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND A	wire diameter 2.4 mm		1500
	25 m long compact roll		1600
ALTON NINE	green		1800
			2000
	galvanized + PVC tension	wire	
	roll 26, 44, 52, 66 and 78 r	n	
*	wire diameter 3.40 mm		

IDEAL® galvanized - round interlaced roll

description		height (mm)
A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	galvanized wire	1000
4845 564	eyelets 55 × 55 mm	1250
	wire diameter 2.10 mm	1500
	15 and 25 m long roll	1600
	including tension wire	1800
		2000

IDEAL® galvanized + PVC 50 - SUPER

description		height (mm)
AL PARTIES	galvanized wire with PVC	1000
2222 SV N	eyelets 55 × 55 mm	1250
43200000	wire diameter 3.0 mm	1500
	25 m long compact roll	1600
A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	green	1800
NO CONTRACTOR		2000
	galvanized + PVC tension wire	
	roll 26, 44, 52, 66 and 78 m	
	wire diameter 3.40 mm	

IDEAL® galvanized

description		height (mm)
SASSWING NAMED OF THE PARTY OF	galvanized wire eyelets 55 × 55 mm wire diameter 2.10 mm 25 m long compact roll	1000
1 100000		1250
		1500
		1600
		1800
		2000
	galvanized tension wire roll 52 and 78 m wire diameter 3.00 mm	
_		

USE: gardens, factories and warehouses...





IDEAL® galvanized + PVC 45 - TENNIS

- suitable for court fencing height 3.0; 3.5; 4.0 m fences in rolls according to standard court size (18 \times 36 m), each roll has 18 m

description		dimensions (mm)
	galvanized wire with PVC eyelets 45 × 45 mm wire diameter 2.70 mm green	3000 × 18 m
		3500 × 18 m
		4000 × 18 m
	ROUND POSTS – IDEAL®	5200 Ø 60 mm
	galvanized + PVC green	4900 Ø 60 mm
	post includes post cap (tension wire clamp is not included)	4300 Ø 60 mm
	,	3750 Ø 60 mm
		4000 Ø 48 mm



no center tension wire technologically

possible to interlock during production

meshes with height beginning at 1.5 m

and must be stretched independently

center tension wire is included with



ROUND POST SUPPORTS -IDEAL® galvanized + PVC post includes plastic ends and bonding material

4750 Ø 48 mm 4000 Ø 48 mm 3500 Ø 48 mm

Accessories for the installation of chain link fences



IDEAL® brace with galvanized + PVC finish

IDEAL® brace with galvanized + PVC finish

Binding wires

description		dimensions (mm)
	galvanized binding wire in wired case	1.0/100 m
1		1.2/100 m
Con	galvanized binding wire	1.0/24 m
		1.4/50 m
		1.8/50 m
	galvanized + PVC binding wire in wired case – green	1.4/60 m
X 11	binding wire galvanized + PVC with cutoff, flat – green	100 m
	binding wire galvanized + PVC with cutoff, round – green	50 m
	binding wire + PVC – green	1.4/24 m
75 100	binding wire galvanized + PVC - green, brown, white	1.4/50 m
	binding wire + PVC – green	2.6/25 m
	4	
	galvanized binding wire	0.65/0.1 kg
W.	varnished binding wire – green	0.65/0.1 kg
Wes	galvanized binding wire (2 pcs in package)	0.65/0.2 kg
ATT IN	varnished binding wire – green (2 pcs in package)	0.65/0.2 kg





NEW

NEW